FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Race 4

Skater

BERGE ELISE

TURQUOIS SCHOUMAKER SARAH
MACHALA NADIA

VAN DER VEEN KAILEY
JABLONSKA ALEKSANDRA
VIAUX NOA

DROGOU IRIS
OUSSAIFI MARIEM
MATHE CLEMENTINE
FERNANDEZ LLANOS
DEVOLDERE FRAN
BERCZELLY DALMA
HARTVELD FLEUR
FUCHS LUISA
ZSCHAETZSCH MIA
VERMONT ROOS
ALBINO CAROLINA
PETITJEAN FAY
BERKHOUT MAARTJE
MANTHEY SINIKA
OTTO JOSEPHINE
FAUSTINO LAURA
HOPP SOPHIA

CHOI ALICIA HIU YING
LUBKEN AMELIE
HOLTHUIS JONNE
LEBLUY ELISE

WUTTE VALENTINA
GALLET ELIN

PAPE ASA
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN HANNA
KONST LISA
KMECOVA ZOJA

Number
455
485
475
486
470
489
460
480
477
462
459
454
467
463
549
488
451
482
456
476
479
461
469
458
474
468
473
490
464
481
453
472
471

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RSC TIENEN

LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES
UKS ZWOLEN

IDS SKEELERVERENIGING
UKS ORLICA

ALC BOUGUENAIS
ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
ALC BOUGUENAIS
CLUB EL PATIN DE ORO MADRID
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
STU EISENSTADT

STC DE RIUNSTREEK
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
ROLLER LAGOSCP
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
ERSG DARMSTADT
ERSG DARMSTADT
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
SC HIGHLANDERS
LES ROLLER-STONES
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
DE SKEELERCLUB VAN DE KEMPEN
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
SKATING CLUB KOSICE

4000

Elimination

20
Race 4
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Time_4
00:07:43.231
00:07:43.267
00:07:43.534
00:07:43.583
00:07:44.528
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:08:26.025
00:08:26.475
00:08:26.658
00:08:26.833
00:08:30.268
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022
Race 4
- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Distance in metre 4000

Discipline Elimination

Number of laps 20
Skater Number Club Race 4| Time 4 |Remarks-Sanctions_4
GOVERS JASMINE 465  zwaanTyeEs RoLLERcLUB zanpvooroe | 34 100:00:00.000 -
BARKER LEAH 452  WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 35 ]00:00:00.000 -
VAN PETEGHEM YARA 487  zwaanTses RoLLERcLUB zanpvoorpe | 36 100:00:00.000 -
GRIFFITHS AU RORA 466 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 37 OOOOOOOOO -
MEULMEESTER ANNA 478  waRMONDSE s EN skeeLErcLusl 38  100:00:00.000 -
ZIECINA NATALIA 491 UKS ORLICA DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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